Announcement

1

Journal Announcement: Epigenetics Research Editorial Board Member

Joseph Alfered*

Managing Editor, Epigenetics Research: Open Access, Belgium

ROLES AND RESPONSIBILITY

- 1. Publicity of journal in organization and research group and societies associated (Online or offline),
- 2. Suggesting active potential reviewer in particular domain
- 3. Constructive suggestion to improve journal and better citation opportunity,
- 4. Support journal to conduct bias-free peer review process with co-ordination of Managing Editor,
- 5. Contribution towards journal through research, review or opinion articles,
- Check website of journal for any recent update and notify if any changes are needed periodically.

BENEFITS

- 1. Total number of article published free in journal: 3 (Research, review or Case report)
- Total number of Editorial published free in journal: 4 Editorial/Volume
- 3. Total number of Discounted article published in journal: Unlimited
- 4. Certificate of being on Editorial Board Member from Publisher

5. 25% fee reduction on any of our conferences in your country

GUEST EDITOR BENEFITS

- 1. Total number of article published free in Special Issue of journal: 1 (Research, review or Case report)
- 2. Total number of Editorial published free in Special Issue of journal: 1 Editorial/Issue
- 3. Every article published in special issue would have Name and affiliation of handlingeditor
- 4. Digital and Conference Publicity of special issue through Photo and affiliation details in Banner
- 5. Certificate of being Guest Editor from Publisher
- 6. 25% fee reduction on any of our conferences in your country

Editor must update his/her mode of contact and communication number with Managing Editor, if there is any change to avoid communication loss.

If you accept all responsibility and benefits and agrees to associate with us, please fill the details and send Scan copy of it back to editorial office with your updated CV and Scanned Photograph.

Editorial Office email: editor.biomedicalres@emedicalsciences.com

Correspondence to: Joseph Alfered, Managing Editor, Epigenetics Research: Open Access, Belgium, E-mail: Joseph Alfered L@gmail.com Received: January 01, 2021, Accepted: January 03, 2021, Published: January 10, 2021

Citation: Alfered J (2021) Journal Announcement: Epigenetics Research Editorial Board Member, India. J Epigenetics 2: 102

Copyright: © 2021 Alfered J. This is an open access article distributed under the term of the Creative Commons Attribution License, which permits unrestricted use, distribution, and reproduction in any medium, provided the original work is properly cited.

J Epigenetics, Vol. 2 Iss.1 No: 102

Acceptance Letter

From (Editor),	
Name:	
Designation:	
University:	
Country:	
Tel/Whatsapp:	
To,	
Joseph Alfered L,	
Managing Editor,	
Epigenetics Research: Open Access	
For Editorial Board Membership 2021-22	
DI	ECLARATION
I accept all the responsibility associated with Editor for journa with my maximum possible efforts and work voluntarily for in	al, and clearly understood the benefits as well. I assure journal to support mprovement of journal.
Date:	Signature:
Place:	Complete Name:
For Editori	al Office Use Only
For,	
Journal Name:	
Signature of Managing Editor:	
Joseph Alfered L	